
Courses

Successful Money Management
Stress Management
Diversity, Equity & Belonging
Conversational Spanish
Effective Selling
SHRM Prep Course
BOOST Leadership
Foundamental 4 Leadership
Computer Basics for Business
Workplace Communication
American Sign Language 2
Customer Service Basics
What is Emotional Intelligence
Are You Listening?
American Sign Language 2
Excel: Level 1
Excel: Level 2

*Dates are tentative and subject to change

 *Upcoming 2023-2024 Skills Training Courses!

1 

Employer Consultant: Ester Sellers
esellers9@ivytech.edu

Date

1/16/2024
1/23/2024
2/2/2024
2/9/2024
2/15/2024
2/3/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/27/2024
3/7/2024
3/8/2024
3/11/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/15/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024

Time

5:00p-7:00p
4:00p-6:00p
4:00p-6:00p
4:00p-6:00p
9:00a-1:00p
9:00a- 3:00p
Own Pace
Own Pace
8:30a-12:30p
8:30a-12:30p
9:00a-5:00p
8:30a-12:30p
8:30a-12:30p
8:30a-12:30p
9:00a-5:00p
8:30a-12:30p
8:30a-12:30p

Price

$50
$150
$300
$135
$300
$1,500
$400
$1,000
$125
$100
$175
$200
$75
$50
$175
$100
$100

Location

Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Online
Online
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
John Jay Center
John Jay Center
John Jay Center



*Dates are tentative and subject to change

 *Upcoming 2023-2024 Skills Training Courses!
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Employer Consultant: Ester Sellers
esellers9@ivytech.edu

Courses
Get Your Garden Ready
Basic 1st Aid, CPR, AED
OSHA 10
PMP Prep Course
ServSafe
Leadership Development

Date
4/11/2024
4/26/2024
4/30/2024
5/6/2024
5/7/2024
5/13/2024

Time
6:00p-8:00p
9:00a-1:00p
4:00p-7:30p
TBA
9:00a-5:00p
8:30a-12:30p

Price
$75
$150
$300
$1,500
$155
$135

Location
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion
Online
Ivy Tech Marion
Ivy Tech Marion


