## Lvy Career Link

## \*Upcoming 2023-2024 Skills Training Courses!

Courses	Date	Time	Price	Location
Successful Money Management	1/16/2024	5:00p-7:00p	\$50	Ivy Tech Marion
Stress Management	1/23/2024	4:00p-6:00p	\$150	Ivy Tech Marion
Diversity, Equity & Belonging	2/2/2024	4:00p-6:00p	\$300	Ivy Tech Marion
<b>Conversational Spanish</b>	2/9/2024	4:00p-6:00p	\$135	Ivy Tech Marion
Effective Selling	2/15/2024	9:00a-1:00p	\$300	Ivy Tech Marion
SHRM Prep Course	2/3/2024	9:00a- 3:00p	\$1,500	Ivy Tech Marion
<b>BOOST</b> Leadership	2/1/2024	Own Pace	\$400	Online
Foundamental 4 Leadership	2/1/2024	Own Pace	\$1,000	Online
<b>Computer Basics for Business</b>	2/27/2024	8:30a-12:30p	\$125	Ivy Tech Marion
Workplace Communication	3/7/2024	8:30a-12:30p	\$100	Ivy Tech Marion
American Sign Language 2	3/8/2024	9:00a-5:00p	\$175	Ivy Tech Marion
<b>Customer Service Basics</b>	3/11/2024	8:30a-12:30p	\$200	Ivy Tech Marion
What is Emotional Intelligence	3/12/2024	8:30a-12:30p	\$75	Ivy Tech Marion
Are You Listening?	3/12/2024	8:30a-12:30p	\$50	Ivy Tech Marion
American Sign Language 2	3/15/2024	9:00a-5:00p	\$175	John Jay Center
Excel: Level 1	3/20/2024	8:30a-12:30p	\$100	John Jay Center
Excel: Level 2	3/21/2024	8:30a-12:30p	\$100	John Jay Center



Employer Consultant: Ester Sellers esellers9@ivytech.edu

## **Lyy**<sup>+</sup> **Career Link**

## \*Upcoming 2023-2024 Skills Training Courses!

Courses	Date	Time	Price Location
Get Your Garden Ready	4/11/2024	6:00p-8:00p	\$75 Ivy Tech Marion
Basic 1st Aid, CPR, AED	4/26/2024	9:00a-1:00p	\$150 Ivy Tech Marion
OSHA 10	4/30/2024	4:00p-7:30p	\$300 Ivy Tech Marion
PMP Prep Course	5/6/2024	TBA	\$1,500 Online
ServSafe	5/7/2024	9:00a-5:00p	\$155 Ivy Tech Marion
Leadership Development	5/13/2024	8:30a-12:30p	\$135 Ivy Tech Marion



Employer Consultant: Ester Sellers esellers9@ivytech.edu

\*Dates are tentative and subject to change